
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A B C D E F

PLACE NAME GROSS
COURSE

HCP
NET POINTS 

First Flight

1 Olivia Bender 95 21 74 40

2 Bruce Bender 90 15 75 25

3 Joe Kraynik 88 11 77 15

4 Doug Ackerman 106 21 85 5

Second Flight

1 Beth Ackerman 118 36 82 40

2 Mike Kohl 108 22 86 25

3 Janice Langan 122 34 88 15

4 Keith Langan 111 22 89 5

Guests

Pete Imbs Guest

Lynn Imbs Guest

CLOSEST-TO-THE-HOLE

NAME DISTANCE POINTS

HOLE # 2 The course of course

HOLE # 5 only one of our Guests - Pete I. 37'  0"

HOLE # 8 Janice Langan 31'  0.5" 5

HOLE # 12 Beth Ackerman 14'  11" 5

HOLE # 17 Bruce Bender 3' 4" 5

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
QUAIL LODGE

SUNDAY, JULY 15, 2018

Our second day in Monterey found the weather a little on the cool side to start - then the 
weather warmed up to be quite comfortable.   Unfortunately, most of our golfers ability to 
score failed to heat up.
Congratulations to our overall and 1st Flight winner - Olivia Bender with a gross 95 and net 
74.  Clean sweep of the Monterey events for Olivia!  (Something extra in those Whiskey 
Flights?).  Also, congratulations to our 2nd flight winner - Beth Ackerman with a gross 118 
and net 82.
Noteworthy item - a mere 1 birdie for the group - Bruce Bender on the par-3 17th.


