A B C D E F



TOURNAMENT RESULTS QUAIL LODGE SUNDAY, JULY 15, 2018

Our second day in Monterey found the weather a little on the cool side to start - then the weather warmed up to be quite comfortable. Unfortunately, most of our golfers ability to score failed to heat up.

Congratulations to our overall and 1st Flight winner - Olivia Bender with a gross 95 and net 74. Clean sweep of the Monterey events for Olivia! (Something extra in those Whiskey Flights?). Also, congratulations to our 2nd flight winner - Beth Ackerman with a gross 118 and net 82.

2 Noteworthy item - a mere 1 birdie for the group - Bruce Bender on the par-3 17th.

3	PLACE	NAME	GROSS	COURSE HCP	NET	POINTS
4		First Flight				
5	1	Olivia Bender	95	21	74	40
6	2	Bruce Bender	90	15	75	25
7	3	Joe Kraynik	88	11	77	15
8	4	Doug Ackerman	106	21	85	5
9						
10						
11						
12		Second Flight				
13	1	Beth Ackerman	118	36	82	40
14	2	Mike Kohl	108	22	86	25
15	3	Janice Langan	122	34	88	15
16	4	Keith Langan	111	22	89	5
17						
18		Guests				
19		Pete Imbs		Guest		
20		Lynn Imbs		Guest		
21						
22		CLOSEST-TO-THE-HOLE				
23		NAME	DISTANCE	POINTS		
24	HOLE # 2	The course of course				
25	HOLE # 5	only one of our Guests - Pete I.	37' 0"			
26	HOLE #8	Janice Langan	31' 0.5"	5		
27	HOLE # 12	Beth Ackerman	14' 11"	5		
28	HOLE # 17	Bruce Bender	3' 4"	5		